Plunge Track Saw Bag
TTSSB Plunge Track Saw Bag

Plunge Track Saw Bag for use with the Plunge Track Saw TTS1400.

Technical Specification

Product Height
Product Length
Product Width

Product Weight

What's in the box - 01

Engineered

380mm
340mm
265mm
0.635kg

1 x Plunge track
saw bag

TTS BlE

What's in the Box

e 1 x Plunge track saw bag
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